
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 RESULT

120047631 21SDA386. Punkush Singh SUKHVINDER SINGH BVSD-31 AB BVSD-32 AB BVSD-33 AB BVSD-34 AB Absent

120047632 21SDA368. Krish Chawla SANJEEV CHAWLA BVSD-31 AB BVSD-32 AB BVSD-33 AB BVSD-34 AB Absent

130149907 22SDA307. Sumit PARDEEP KUMAR BVSD-31 75 397/700

130149913 22SDA280. Anuj Kumar RAJESH KUMAR BVSD-31 52 BVSD-32 52 BVSD-34 45 399/700

130149915 19SAA149. Gagan Sethi ASHWANI KUMAR BVSD-31 AB BVSD-33 AB BVSD-34 AB Absent

130149917 22SDA315. Sourabh Sodhi SAHIB SINGH BVSD-31 81 461/700

130149919 22SDA290. Indrajeet Gangber KAILASH BVSD-31 40 BVSD-32 37 BVSD-34 40 FLC

130149928 22SDA296. Siya HARBANS SINGH BVSD-31 68 BVSD-32 44 BVSD-33 75 BVSD-34 37 FLC

130149929 22SDA299. Altaf SALIM BVSD-32 43 FLC

150061801 22SDA295. Purnima Aggarwal AMIT AGGARWAL BVSD-31 80 393/700

150061802 22SDA312. Kajal SURESH KUMAR BVSD-32 49 BVSD-33 48 371/700


